Housing
Cast C84400 bronze housing. Four 3/4” NPT
conduit entries allow for side entry or bottom
entry conduit connection. Water tight pass-thru, in
conjunction with included silicone fi lled wire-nuts,
prevents water from entering the housing in the
event of the wiring compartment becoming fl ooded.
IP68 rated to a depth of 1 ft. for 60 hours. Optional

©2009 - 2023 Vision3 Lighting®           P.O. Box 607, Fowler, CA 93625           (559) 834-5749           (559) 834-4779 fax           www.vision3lighting.com
revision 10/17/23
Ordering Information
Example: IG6C - NAT - SH - GS - STD - C01-8-27-24 - 15-UNV-350-TRI - 0 - H1 - MS
Notes:
1. Finish applies to faceplate and pour collar only.
2. Only one lens options may be specifi ed with 500mA driver options
(30-UNV-500-TRI).
3. Flanged (FL) faceplate can not be used with the pour collar option.
4. Specifi cations, certifi cations, and ordering information are subject
to change. Please check website for latest specifi cation sheets.
Housing Style
SH - Short
SH-PC - Short w/
               Pour Collar 3
Lens Accy 2
0 - None
L1 - Spread
L2 - Linear
L3 - Softening
Louver 2
0 - None
H1 - Hex
Accessories
0 - None
MS - Mount Stand
GM - Mount Stand
        w/ Grout Mask
Lens Style
STD - Standard
SLR - Slip Reduction
Faceplate
STD - Standard
HD - Half Dome (IG6C only)
RG - Rock Guard (IG6C only)
GS - Glare Shield (IG6C only)
FL - Flanged (IG6B & IG6S only) 3
ML1 - Marker Light, 1 port (IG6C only)
ML2 - Marker Light, 2 ports@180º (IG6C only)
ML4 - Marker Light, 4 ports@90º (IG6C only)
Model
IG6C - Cast Bronze Faceplate
IG6B - Machined Brass Faceplate
IG6S - Machined Stainless Faceplate
Finish 1
Powder Coat Finishes:
BLT - Textured Black
BNT - Textured Bronze
BAT - Textured Bark
GRT - Textured Green
GNT - Textured Granite
SAT - Textured Sand
PAT - Textured Patina
EAT - Textured Earth
Metal Finishes:
NAT - Natural
POL - Polished (IG6B & IG6S only)
AGE - Aged (IG6C & IG6B only)
BRU - Brushed (IG6S only)
BL - Black
BN - Bronze
WI - White
SI - Silver
GY - Grey
BE - Beige
            Driver
For 1800lm output:
15-UNV-350-TRI - 15W, 120-277V, 350mA
For 2400lm output:
30-UNV-500-TRI - 30W, 120-277V, 500mA 2
C01-X-XX-XX
CRI
8 - >80